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Central & Michigan 119
IL (zip 620, 622, 626) 
KS, SD, MO, ND, NE, 
CO & NM (except 881 & 882)  
MI............................... 
Dave McEndarffer
Speed Dial: 119
Cell: (913) 634-0396
dave@rkiinstruments.com

South West  243
AZ, CA (zip 900-938) 
NV (zip 889-891)
Tammy Girton
Speed Dial: 243
Cell: (949) 397-5040
tammy@rkiinstruments.com

N. California 227
CA (zip 939-961), 
NV (zip 893-895, & 897)
Ramey Packer
Speed Dial: 227
Cell:  (510) 285-7506
ramey@rkiinstruments.com

North West 150
OR (zip 970-975),  
HI & WA (zip 980-986)
Todd Rosencrans
Speed Dial: 150
Phone: (360) 524-4726
todd@mtnpacificsales.com

AK, OR (zip 976),  
ID, (zip 835 & 838), MT, 
& WA (zip 988-994) 
John Foster 
Speed Dial: 250
Phone: (509) 299-6777
john@mtnpacificsales.com

OR (zip 977-979)
ID (zip 832-834, 836-837) 
& NV (zip 898 & Winnemucca)
Jeremie Wise 
Speed Dial: 350
Phone: (208) 659-2564
jeremie@mtnpacificsales.com

UT &  
WY (zip 821,823-831)
Justin Wise
Speed Dial: 450
Phone: (208) 640-1564
justin@mtnpacificsales.com 
  
WY (zip 820 & 822)
Henry Dukart
Speed Dial: 550
Phone: (720) 301-1160
henry@mtnpacificsales.com

Central Great Lakes    242
IA, IN, MN, OH, WI, 
IL (600-619, 621,623-625, 627-629) 
John Maslowski
Regional Sales Manager
Speed Dial: 242
Cell: (262) 271-8956
jmaslowski@rkiinstruments.com

Gulf Coast 218
LA, NM (881 & 882), &  
South TX (765,768-789,797-799)
Darrell Pinckard
Speed Dial: 218
Cell: (713) 732-0513
darrell@rkiinstruments.com

South Central 370
AR, OK, & North TX (Zip 
Codes 750-764, 766-767, 790-796)
James Emmons 
Speed Dial: 370
Cell: (214) 980-4002
james@rkiinstruments.com 

National Accounts 
Manager
Kevin Wilson
Speed Dial: 405
Phone: (512) 431-0250
kevin@rkiinstruments.com

New England                 386
CT, RI, MA, ME, NH, VT,  
NY North (120-123, 128-149)
PA west (zip 150-168)  
Bob Carroll           
Speed Dial: 386  
Cell:  (716) 725-3112 
bcarroll@rkiinstruments.com

Tri-State                         388
NY South (124-127, 100-119) 
NJ, PA East (169-196)
Nino Misiti
Speed Dial: 388
Phone:(610) 216-0393
nino@rkiinstruments.com

Mid Atlantic                    206 
DC, DE, KY, MD, NC, WV, 
& VA
Amy Dodson
Speed Dial: 206 
Cell: (410) 253-8866
email: amy@rkiinstruments.com

South East                       157
AL, FL, GA, MS, SC,  
& TN
Todd Sauls
Speed Dial: 157
Phone: (770) 654-7443
todd@rkiinstruments.com

273

CANADA
Randy Bellavance 
Speed Dial: 403
Phone: (403) 928-3218
randy@rkiinstruments.com
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REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES
Central & Michigan 119
IL (zip 620, 622, 626) 
KS, SD, MO, ND, NE,
CO & NM (except 881 & 882)  
MI............................... 
Dave McEndarffer
Speed Dial: 119
Cell: (913) 634-0396
dave@rkiinstruments.com
RKI Instruments, Inc.
6211 West 132nd Terrace
Overland Park, KS 66209

South West  243
AZ, CA (zip 900-938) 
NV (zip 889-891)
Tammy Girton
Speed Dial: 243
Cell: (949) 397-5040
tammy@rkiinstruments.com
RKI Instruments, Inc.
43 Concepcion Street
Rancho Mission Viejo, CA 
92694

N. California 227
CA (zip 939-961), 
NV (zip 893-895, & 897)
Ramey Packer
Speed Dial: 227
Cell:  (510) 285-7506
Fax:     (510) 441-5650
ramey@rkiinstruments.com
RKI Instruments, Inc.
3713 Sunnyvale Ave.
Sacramento, CA 95821

Central Great Lakes    242
IA, IN, MN, OH, WI, 
IL (600-619, 621,623-625, 627-629) 
John Maslowski
Regional Sales Manager
Speed Dial: 242
Phone: (262) 787-2919 
Fax:     (262) 436-2160
Cell: (262) 271-8956
jmaslowski@rkiinstruments.com
RKI Instruments, Inc.
370 South Beaumont Avenue 
Brookfield, WI  53005

Gulf Coast 218
LA, NM (881 & 882), &  
South TX (765,768-789,797-799)
Darrell Pinckard
Speed Dial: 218
Phone: (713) 562-7649
Cell: (713) 732-0513
Fax: (281) 478-5437
darrell@rkiinstruments.com
RKI Instruments, Inc.
201 Lincoln Street
Deer Park, TX  77536

South Central 370
AR, OK, & North TX (Zip 
Codes 750-764, 766-767, 790-796)
James Emmons 
Speed Dial: 370
Cell: (214) 980-4002
james@rkiinstruments.com
RKI Instruments, Inc.
300 Sandy Cove
Argyle, TX 76226

National Accounts 
Manager
Kevin Wilson
Speed Dial: 405
Cell:  (512) 431-0250
kevin@rkiinstruments.com
RKI Instruments, Inc.
5 Bluff View 
Round Rock, TX 78664

New England                 386
CT, RI, MA, ME, NH, VT,  
NY North (120-123, 128-149)
PA west (zip 150-168)  
Bob Carroll           
Speed Dial: 386  
Cell:  (716) 725-3112 
bcarroll@rkiinstruments.com
170 Old Carriage House Road
Grand Island, NY 14072

Tri-State                         388
NY South (124-127, 100-119) 
NJ, PA East (169-196)
Nino Misiti
Speed Dial: 388
Phone:(610) 216-0393
nino@rkiinstruments.com
7 Oak Drive
Wernersville, PA 19565

Mid Atlantic                    206 
DC, DE, KY, MD, NC, WV, 
& VA
Amy Dodson
Speed Dial: 206
Cell: (410) 253-8866
email: amy@rkiinstruments.com
RKI Instruments, Inc.
7211 Fir Street 
Easton, MD 21601

South East                       157
AL, FL, GA, MS, SC,  
& TN
Todd Sauls
Speed Dial: 157
Phone: (770) 654-7443
todd@rkiinstruments.com
RKI Instruments, Inc.
6 Smokey Ridge Lane
Tiger, GA  30576

273

CANADA
Randy Bellavance 
Speed Dial: 403
Phone: (403) 928-3218
randy@rkiinstruments.com 
RKI Instruments, Inc.
427 Spruce Way SE, 
Medicine Hat, AB T1B 4L6
Canada
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North West 150
OR (zip 970-975),  
HI & WA (zip 980-986)
Todd Rosencrans
Speed Dial: 150
Phone: (360) 524-4726
1152 3rd Ave., Suite Ea
Longview, WA 98632
todd@mtnpacificsales.com

AK, OR (zip 976),  
ID, (zip 835 & 838), MT, 
& WA (zip 988-994) 
John 
Foster 
Speed Dial: 250
Phone: (509) 299-6777
8503 S. Spotted Rd. 
Cheney, WA  99004
john@mtnpacificsales.com

OR (zip 977-979)
ID (zip 832-834, 836-837) 
& NV (zip 898 & Winnemucca)
Jeremie Wise 
Speed Dial: 350
Phone: (208) 659-2564  
7323 Southern Vista Ct
Star, ID 83669
jeremie@mtnpacificsales.com

UT &  
WY (zip 821,823-831)
Justin Wise
Speed Dial: 450
Phone: (208) 640-1564
7143 N Mohican Dr
Eagle Mountain, UT 84005
justin@mtnpacificsales.com 
  
WY (zip 820 & 822)
Henry Dukart
Speed Dial: 550
Phone: (720) 301-1160
206 Hawthorn St
Frederick, CO 80530
henry@mtnpacificsales.com
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